Weekly Update: February 13 - 17, 2017

Monday, February 13, 2017
· Computer Lab

Tuesday, February 14, 2-17
· Are You Ready? Page 234
· Reading Start-Up Page 235

Wednesday, February 15, 2017
· FSA Packet Week 3 Day 3
· 9.1 Exponents 
· Pages 237-242 (#1-48)

Thursday, February 16, 2017
· FSA Review Packet Week 3 Day 4
· 9.1 Exponents
· Practice  and Problem Solving
· Worksheet A/B & C

Friday, February 17, 2017
· FSA Review Packet Week 3 Day 5
· Computer Lab – I-Ready

Weekly Update: February 20 – 24, 2017

Monday, February 20, 2017
· No School

Tuesday, February 21, 2017
· 9.1 Quiz “Exponents”
· FSA Review Packet Week 4 Days 1 & 2
· 9.2 Prime Factorization
· Pages 243-248 (#1-22)

Wednesday, February 22, 2017
· FSA Review Packet Week 4 Day 3
· 9.2 Prime Factorization
· Pages 243-248 (#1-22)
· Worksheet A/B & C

Thursday, February 23, 2017 Early Release Day
· FSA Review Packet Week 4 Day 4
· 9.2 Quiz  - “Prime Factorization”

Friday, February 24, 2017
· [bookmark: _GoBack]FSA Review Packet Week 4 Day 5
· Computer Lab – I-Ready

